
UNFINISHED
    SQ. FT.
           0
           0
         38
         38
       120
       732
         85
     1337

MAIN
UPPER
LOWER
TOTAL
UTILITY/STRG.
GARAGE
BALCONY
PATIOS

FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
    1958
    1460
    1575
    4993
      128
          0
          0
          0  

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
    1958
    1460
    1613
    5031
      248
      732
        85
    1337

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only.
They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.
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